MAUCOUR FRANCE - Votre spécialiste en propulsion marine dEpUis 1868 - www.MAUCOUR.FR
5, rue de la Dutée - cp 1202 - 44806 saint-Herblain cedex- tél. +33 (0)2 40 92 16 36 - Fax : +33 (0)2 40 92 02 89 - info@maucour.fr
ce
 d
oc
um
en
t n

on
tr
ac
tu
al
HydRAsAiL 2.35
tHe cruising sailors’ propeller
the cruising sailors’ propeller. its skewed sections are designed to reduce vibration. the HYDrasail offers
a similar performance under power to a conventional 3 blades propeller, but due to its reduced blade area
a larger size must be used. the optimum size for your vessel can be easily calculated by our design depart-
ment. the HYDrasail is manufactured from high tensile manganese bronze or nickel aluminium bronze.
other dimensions on request
diAMEtER pitCH (inch) sHAFt Ø
Ref.
inch mm MiN MAX MAX mm
12 305 6 10 25 HJB120
13 330 7 10 25 HJB130
14 356 7 11 25 HJB140
15 381 8 12 25 HJB150
16 406 8 13 25 HJB160
17 432 9 14 30 HJB170
18 457 9 14 30 HJB180
19 483 10 15 35 HJB190
20 508 10 16 35 HJB200
supplements :
-  Aluminium Bronze Material
-  non standard pitch/diameter ratio
-  Special Boss